
Begin forwarded message:
From: "Smith, Ward (NIH/NIGMS) [E]" <smithwar@nigms.nih.gov>
Subject: NIGMS Announces Financial Management Plan for FY 2013
Date: May 8, 2013 8:53:07 AM CDT
To: 'Steve Almo' <almo@aecom.yu.edu>, "Joachimiak, Andrzej 
(andrzejj@anl.gov)" <andrzejj@anl.gov>, "guy@cabm.rutgers.edu" 
<guy@cabm.rutgers.edu>, IanWilson <wilson@scripps.edu>, "Robert 
Stroud (stroud@msg.ucsf.edu)" <stroud@msg.ucsf.edu>, "Ray Stevens 
(stevens@scripps.edu)" <stevens@scripps.edu>, "petra.fromme@asu.edu" 
<petra.fromme@asu.edu>, "Michael G. Malkowski" 
<malkow@hwi.buffalo.edu>, "Wayne Hendrickson 
(wayne@xtl.cumc.columbia.edu)" <wayne@xtl.cumc.columbia.edu>, "James 
Chou (chou@cmcd.hms.harvard.edu)" <chou@cmcd.hms.harvard.edu>, 
"stokes@nyu.edu" <stokes@nyu.edu>, "Brian Fox 
(bgfox@biochem.wisc.edu)" <bgfox@biochem.wisc.edu>, "'Doug 
Rees' (dcrees@caltech.edu)" <dcrees@caltech.edu>, "'Josh 
LaBaer' (joshua.labaer@asu.edu)" <joshua.labaer@asu.edu>, 
"berman@rcsb.rutgers.edu" <berman@rcsb.rutgers.edu>

	
  
FYI
	
  
h&p://www.nigms.nih.gov/About/Budget/FY2013Plan.htm
	
  
Note	
  that	
  non-­‐compeDng	
  Center	
  awards	
  will	
  be	
  reduced	
  by	
  3.5%	
  from	
  the	
  
iniDal	
  FY13	
  commi&ed	
  amount	
  on	
  their	
  anniversary	
  date.

Ward
	
  
	
  
Ward W. Smith, Ph.D.
Chief, Structural Genomics and Proteomics Technology Branch
Cell Biology and Biophysics Division
National Institute of General Medical Sciences
Building 45, Room 2As-19F, MSC 6200
45 Center Drive
Bethesda, MD 20892-6200
(301) 443-9375 (voice)
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(301) 480-2004 (FAX)
smithwar@nigms.nih.gov

	
  

Brian G. Fox
141B Biochemistry Addition
Department of Biochemistry
433 Babcock Drive
University of Wisconsin
Madison WI 53706
tel: 608 262-9708
fax: 608 262-3453
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